Featured Marketing Opportunities:

Wi-Fi:

Re-Charge Station Lounge
Re-Charge Station (per unit)
Lanyards

Key Cards

Room Drops**

Billboard Advertising**

$25,000
$15,000
$5,000
$5,000
$7,500
$3,500
$3,000

**please note these advertising opportunities do not qualify for Support Level Benefits.

Contact Brian Fitzgerald 847.375.4751 bfitzgerald@americanpainsociety.org for details and to check
availability.

Package Opportunities:

Package A: $35,000 Package B: $25,000

Gold Level Supporter ]

Silver Level Supporter

= 10x20 Exhibit Booth = 10x20 Exhibit Booth

=  Support of a Charging Station = Support of a Charging Station

= 1 page color ad in the Program Book = 1 page color ad in the Assembly Guide

= Explore the Floor participation = Explore the Floor participation

Attendee List (name & address) = Attendee List (name & address)

Package C $15,000 -

= Bronze Level Supporter Custom Sponsorship Packages are

" 10x10 Exhibit Booth also available! Please contact

Support of a charging Station
1 page color ad in the Assembly

Guide bfitzgerald@americanpainsociety.org

Brian Fitzgerald at

Explore the Floor participation
Attendee List (name & address)

to find out more!
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