## **Featured Marketing Opportunities:**

•	Wi-Fi:	\$25,000
•	Re-Charge Station Lounge	\$15,000
•	Re-Charge Station (per unit)	\$5,000
•	Lanyards	\$5,000
•	Key Cards	\$7,500
•	Room Drops**	\$3,500
•	Billboard Advertising**	\$3,000

<sup>\*\*</sup>Please note these advertising opportunities do not qualify for Support Level Benefits.

Contact Brian Fitzgerald 847.375.4751 <u>bfitzgerald@americanpainsociety.org</u> for details and to check availability.

# **Package Opportunities:**

#### Package A: \$35,000

- Gold Level Supporter
- 10x20 Exhibit Booth
- Support of a Charging Station
- 1 page color ad in the Program Book
- Explore the Floor participation Attendee List (name & address)

#### Package B: \$25,000

- Silver Level Supporter
- 10x20 Exhibit Booth
- Support of a Charging Station
- 1 page color ad in the Assembly Guide
- Explore the Floor participation
- Attendee List (name & address)

### Package C \$15,000

- Bronze Level Supporter
- 10x10 Exhibit Booth
- Support of a charging Station
- 1 page color ad in the Assembly Guide
- Explore the Floor participation
- Attendee List (name & address)

Custom Sponsorship Packages are also available! Please contact
Brian Fitzgerald at
bfitzgerald@americanpainsociety.org
to find out more!